RESULTADO GERAL

CIRCUITO
CONTROL

REPRESA DO EMBOQUE CIRC MTB REPRESA DO EMBOQUE CRONOMETRAGEM

RAUL SOARES 10/09/2024 11:08:52
# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo S cidade
1o REDZMASSUB- 0077 B BRUNO COTA 1 00:46:06.110 JOAO MONLEVAD
go FEDZMASSUB- 99085 B RONEI DOS SANTOS LiMA 1 00:47:43.324 IAPU
30 REDZ"\%S'SUB‘ 00259 &4 RICHARD CARDOSO 1 00:48:26.593 RAUL SOARES
40 REDZ"\%S'SUB‘ 00260 524 BRUNO BRANDAO 1 00:49:06.266 CORONEL FABRI
5o AEDZMASSUB g0o63 B Lucas CAETANO DA SILVA 1 00:49:09.361 RAUL SOARES
6o FEDZMASSUB 99052 B VITOR HENRIQUE MOREIRAF.DEO 1 00:51:12.744 ABRE GAMPO
70 REDZMASSUB 49955 B GUILHERME DO CARMO CUNHA 1 00:51:13.486 SAO PEDRO DOS
8° REDZ"\ﬂgS‘SUB' 00264 IURI RAFAEL BATISTA 1 00:51:34.751 IPATINGA
9° REDZ"\ﬂgS‘SUB' 00262 LEANDRO MOREIRA 1 00:51:47.302 MATIPO
10: REDZMASSUB- 99248 B EDUARDO MARTINS 1 00:52:05.969 RAUL SOARES
110 REDZMASSUB- 9284 E& wiLLIAN RESENDE DA COSTA 1 00:52:24.640 CORONEL FABRI
120 REDZMASSUB- 09246 E& LUCAS PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 1 00:52:38.373 RAUL SOARES
130 REDZ-%\S-SUB- 00299 ADRIANO GALLINARI 1 00:52:43.924 RAUL SOARES
140 REDZ-MZGS-SUB- 00247 CRISTHIAN PAULON 1 00:53:15.606 RAUL SOARES
150 FEDZMAS" 00238 B HELIO DO CARMO FERRAZ 1 00:54:31.836 CARATINGA
16: REDZMASSUB- go274 B GusTAVO THEZA LOPES 1 00:54:56.788 RAUL SOARES
17 REDZ-MZGS-SUB- 00244 LUCCA MATHEUS 1 00:55:03.785 RAUL SOARES
1g: REDZMASSUB- o269 B MICHEL AUGUSTO DA SILVA 1 0055:58.245 BOM JESUS DO
19: REDZMASSUB- o268 K& ANSELMO ANDRADE 1 00:57:00.854 BOM JESUS DO
200 REDZMASSUB- oo [ES3 LUIS GUSTAVO CAPELLA ARAUSO | 00s610138 CARATINGA
210 REDZMAS-SUB- o300 B JoEL JOSE ROSA 1 00:59:18.352 CARATINGA
200 Rg%hw-lé\os 00239 GERALDO FERREIRA 1 01:00:49.494 SAO PEDRO DOS
2ge NEDZMAS-SUB- 085 K& MaRINHO vAROTO 1 01:01:01.051 RAUL SOARES
24e REDZMAS-SUB- 0295 K& ADENILTON MENDES 1 01:01:19.230 IAPU
25> NEDZMAS-SUB- 00288 B DIvINO FORTUN FERREIRA 1 01:01:50.192 BELA VISTA DE
2ee NEDZMASSUB- 0061 ESH ALECSON MIRANDA 1 01:0154.480 ABRE CAMPO
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27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

36°

37°

38°

39°

40°

41°

42°

43°

44°

45°

46°

47°

48°

49°

50°

51°

52°

CIRCUITO
EMBOQUE

Categoria

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
50

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
40

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
20

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
60

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
60

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
40

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
60

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
40

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
60

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
50

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
50

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
20

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
40

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
40

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
60

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
20

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
50

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
40

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
50

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
20

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
40

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
50

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
30

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
50

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
20

REDZ-MAS-
OVER-60

Placa

00278
00302
00249
00298
00297
00276
00294
00273
00291
00281
00279
00241
00308
00289
00292
00231
00282
00271
00287
00303
00266
00280
00256
00305
00253

00243
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Nome do Atleta

EDUARDO FERREIRA LUGHATE
RODRIGO ALBUQUERQUE GOMES
JOSE MENDES BASQUES

JOSE DE ARIMATEIA VALERIANO
JULIO MARCIO DE SOUZA

LUCAS DE CARVALHO FARIA

REGINALDO COSTA CORREIA

VICTOR DELAZARI

ROBERTO SILVEIRA SANTOS
CARLOS ROGERIO DE ALMEIDA
GABRIEL PIMENTEL

MILTON RODRIGUES DA SILVEIRAN
GUILHERME FERNANDES
SOLEMAR FREIRE DOS SANTOS

MAX CAPELLA ARAUJO

TULIO DA CUNHA

LEO GALINARI

ADRIANA MOISES SIMAO
GUILHERME HENRIQUE

ROMAGNOLI R

RANGEL FELIPE LIMA DE SOUZA BA
EDNEY ASSIS LANA

LUCIANO VICTORINO SANTOS
MATHEUS VALLE RIBEIRO

DANILO DE OLIVEIRA MACEDO DA S
DAVI MARTINS SOUSA LIMA

WILSON VEIGA COELHO
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Tempo

01:02:00.044
01:02:19.286
01:02:21.833
01:02:38.852
01:05:11.263
01:05:14.994
01:05:23.729
01:05:23.773
01:05:51.805
01:06:41.447
01:08:09.351
01:09:55.606
01:10:50.777
01:11:07.842
01:11:13.331
01:12:40.962
01:12:41.723
01:14:57.791
01:15:55.518
01:16:16.230
01:16:26.793
01:22:13.106
01:22:15.532
01:23:03.597
01:25:39.453

01:30:01.968
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S

cidade

CARATINGA
LUISBURGO
RAUL SOARES
RAUL SOARES
MANHUAGU
RAUL SOARES
BOM JESUS DO
MATIPO

SAO PEDRO DOS
SANTA MARGARI
SANTA MARGARI
RAUL SOARES
RAUL SOARES
RAUL SOARES
CARATINGA
RAUL SOARES
ABADIA DOS DO
VERMELHO NOVO
RAUL SOARES
RAUL SOARES
RAUL SOARES
RAUL SOARES
RAUL SOARES
MATIPO

RAUL SOARES

RAUL SOARES



REPRES

#

53°

54°

55°

56°

57°

58°

59°

60°

61°

62°

63°

64°

CIRCUITO
EMBOQUE

Categoria

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
60

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
50

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
30

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
50

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
30

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
60

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
40

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
30

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
20

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
40

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
40

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
20

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
40

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
40

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
50

REDZ-MAS-SUB-
60

Placa

00054
00242
00257
00307
00258
00293
00265
00254
00250
00015
00270
00245
00267
00272
00283

00290
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Nome do Atleta

JOSE RONALDO DA SILVA

ANDERLUCIO DA CRUZ
EVANGELISTA

HENRIQUE FERREIRA RODRIGUES
NERIO JUNIOR CALDAS MIRANDA
GABRIEL DE FREITAS FERREIRA
JOEL FERNANDES DA SILVA
MAYCK DUARTE

HENRIQUE ROCHA BIFANO
MURILO FARIA FRUTUOSO

ELTON JOAO FRUTUOSO

EDUARDO MARCIAL

JOAO RICARDO BARCELOS
GONCALVE

HEBER BERTOLACE DOMINGOS
JUNIO

GABRIEL WELBER
WELLINGTON SABINO

EDUARDO MARCOS MARTINS
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Tempo

01:36:24.131
01:38:31.783
01:44:22.358
01:49:03.635
01:51:03.311
01:54:45.821
01:56:58.202
01:59:12.023
02:01:57.663
02:02:02.666
02:03:32.144
02:12:04.242
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
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S

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

cidade

MANHUAGU
S.J.DO MANHAG
MANHUAGU
RAUL SOARES
CARATINGA
RAUL SOARES
CARATINGA
RAUL SOARES
MANHUAGU
MANHUAGU
MANHUAGU
VERMELHO NOVO
MANHUAGU
RAUL SOARES
BOM JESUS DO

IPATINGA



